Isle of Wight Pompey Supporters' Club Membership Form 2024/25

If you would like to join or renew your membership with the Isle of Wight Pompey Supporters Club, please complete the form below and return it with the appropriate subscription fee. By completing this form you are agreeing to give the IW Pompey Supporters Club permission to hold your personal data.

Adult subscription is £8, Seniors (60 and over) and disabled persons are £5; and Juniors (under 18) £2

Please make cheques payable to

IW Pompey Supporters Club

and send to the following address:

Pete Lavers 7 Mayfield Road,

Ryde. IOW. PO333PR

OR

You can pay electronically straight into the bank account:

Sort Code: 30-95-99 Account No: 01333639

Please email confirmation of who you have paid for to iowpompey@gmail.com or

iwpsc.tickets@mail.com

If you are unable to return the form, or have any questions please contact the Membership Secretary by telephone 07747138248 or by e-mail: iowpompey@gmail.com

As a Member of IW Pompey Supporters Club you will receive newsletters with information on match ticket arrangements, away travel, social or fundraising events happening on the Island and lots more!

First Name	
Surname	
Address	
Telephone Number	
e-mail address	
Membership Type	Adult / Junior (under 18) / Senior (60 or over) / Disabled
	please indicate membership type and if Junior, please indicate age
Other Family Members	
PFC Client ID	
	The above client ID is used for obtaining match tickets home & away from PFC on members behalf should you request them

Please note: There may be times when we need to provide Portsmouth Football Club with details of our members. By joining IWPSC you indicate your agreement to the IWPSC sharing this information with PFC when required.

Should you wish to receive information from the IWPSC then please tick the box above.
Should you wish to receive information from the IWPSC regarding away travel then please tick the box above.

If you do not tick the above boxes you will not receive any correspondence from the IWPSC

Pete Lavers Membership Secretary